
Utah Migrant District Directors 
 

Analis Ruiz 
Alpine School District  
575 North 100 East 
American Fork, Utah 84003  
801-610-8460 
aruiz@alpinedistrict.org 

Dave Cluff 
Beaver School District  
290 North Main 
P.O. Box 31 
Beaver, Utah 84713 
435-680-2360 
david.cluff@beaver.k12.ut.us 

Lissa Jensen 
Box Elder School District  
960 S. Main 
Brigham City, Utah 84302  
435-734-4800 x1135 
lissa.jensen@besd.net  

Robin Clement  
Cache School District  
2063 North 1200 East  
North Logan, Utah 84341  
435-752-3925 
Robin.clement@ccsdut.org   

Karen Sterling  
Canyons School District  
9361 South 300 East 
Sandy, Utah 84070 
801-826-5110 
Karen.sterling@canyonsdistrict.org   

Bernardo Villar 
Davis School District  
45 E. State Street 
P.O. Box 588  
Farmington, Utah 84025 
801-402-5319 
bvillar@dsdmail.net 

Charlene Lui 
Granite School District  
2500 S. State Street 
Salt Lake City, Utah 84115  
385-646-4205 
clui@graniteschools.org 

Jeffrey Porter 
Iron School District 
2077 W. Royal Hunte Drive  
Cedar City, Utah 84720  
jeffrey.porter@ironmail.org 

Stacy Evans 
Jordan School District 
7905 S. Redwood Road  
West Jordan, Utah 84088  
801-567-8110 
Stacy.evans@jordandistrict.org 

Veronica Cruz 
Logan School District  
101 W. Center Street  
Logan, Utah 84321 
435-750-8047 
Veronica.cruz@loganschools.org 

 Greg Chappell  
Millard School District  
285 East 450 North 
Delta, Utah 84624 
435-864-1044 
greg@millardk12.org 

Wade Menlove 
Nebo School District  
Taylor Elementary 
40 South 500 West 
Payson, Utah 84651 
801-465-6050 
wade.melnlove@nebo.edu   
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Randy Shelley 
North Sanpete School District  
220 East 700 South 
Mt. Pleasant, Utah 84647  
435-462-2485 
Randy.shelley@nsanpete.org 

Sondra Jolovich-Motes  
Ogden School District  
1950 Monroe Blvd. 
Ogden, Utah 84401 
801-737-7283 
jmotess@ogdensd.org 

Gwen Morgan 
Piute School District  
500 North Main 
PO Box 69 
Junction, Utah 84740 
855-577-2912 x3 
gwen.morgan@piutek12.org   

Brian Yazzie 
Provo School District  
280 West 940 North 
Provo, Utah 84604 
801-374-4215 
briany@provo.edu 

Trevor Olsen 
San Juan School District  
200 N. Main Street  
Blanding, Utah 84511 
435-678-1227 
tolsen@sjsd.org 

Michael Willes  
Sevier School District  
180 East 600 North 
Richfield, Utah 84701 
435-896-8214 
Michael.willes@seviersd.org 

Aaron Peterson 
South Sanpete School District 
39 South Main 
Manti, Utah 84642 
435-835-2261 
aaron.peterson@ssanpete.org 

Dean Evans  
South Summit School District 
285 East 400 South 
Kamas, Utah 84036 
435-783-4318 
devans@ssummit.org 

Deb Bushek 
Tooele School District  
92 South Lodestone Way  
Tooele, Utah 84074 
435-833-1900 
dbushek@tooeleschools.org 

Jason Watt 
Wasatch School District  
101 East 200 North  
Heber City, Utah 84032  
435-654-0280 
Jason.watt@wasatch.edu 

Randy Richardson 
Washington School District  
121 West Tabernacle 
St. George, Utah 84770  
435-231-3553 
randy.richardson@washk12.org 
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